Camera and Lens Combination
Combo SeriesCombo Series
Camera with
Manual Iris Lens
Camera with DC-Type
Auto-Iris Lens
Fast, Easy Installation;
Just Connect Power and Video
Combo Features
• Choice of Camera
380 or 580 Lines B&W
330 or 460 Lines Color DSP
• Backfocused, Ready to Install
• No "Bad Out of Box" Failures;
Bench Tested
Lens Features
• Full Range of Focal Lengths
2.8mm to 75mm Fixed
2.8-6.4mm, 3.3-8mm & 6-12mm
6.5-39mm, 8.5-51mmVari-Focal
6.5-65mm & 8.5-85mm Zoom
• All Glass Optics
• 4 Year Warranty
Camera Features
• 12VDC/24VAC Input With
Phase Adjustable AC Line Lock
• Electronic Iris
• BLC (Backlight Compensation)
• Built-in Isolated Power Supply
• 2 Year Warranty
©2000 International Space Optics — 1070-O0602
 BL38D BL58D CLD33D CLD46D
B&W B&W Color DSP Color DSP
380 Lines 580 Lines 330 Lines 460 Lines
Vari-Focal 2.8~6.4mm BL38VM26 BL58VM26 CL33VM26 CL46VM26
3.3~8mm BL38VM3 BL58VM3 CL33VM3 CL46VM3
6~12mm BL38VM6 BL58VM6 CL33VM6 CL46VM6
6.5~39mm BL38VM65 BL58VM65 CL33VM65 CL46VM65
8.5~51mm BL38VM85 BL58VM85 CL33VM85 CL46VM85
Fixed 2.8mm BL38M28 BL58M28 CL33M28 CL46M28
4mm BL38M4 BL58M4 CL33M4 CL46M4
8mm BL38M8 BL58M8 CL33M8 CL46M8
12mm BL38M12 BL58M12 CL33M12 CL46M12
 BL38D BL58D CLD33D CLD46D
B&W B&W Color DSP Color DSP
380 Lines 580 Lines 330 Lines 460 Lines
Vari-Focal 2.8~6.4mm BL38VD26 BL58VD26 CL33VD26 CL46VD26
3.3~8mm BL38VD3 BL58VD3 CL33VD3 CL46VD3
6~12mm BL38VD6 BL58VD6 CL33VD6 CL46VD6
6.5~39mm BL38VD65 BL58VD65 CL33VD65 CL46VD65
8.5~51mm BL38VD85 BL58VD85 CL33VD85 CL46VD85
Fixed 2.8mm BL38D28 BL58D28 CL33D28 CL46D28
4mm BL38D4 BL58D4 CL33D4 CL46D4
8mm BL38D8 BL58D8 CL33D8 CL46D8
12mm BL38D12 BL58D12 CL33D12 CL46D12
Zoom 6.5~65mm BL38ZD65 BL58ZD65 CL33ZD65 CL46ZD65
8.5~85mm BL38ZD85 BL58ZD85 CL33ZD85 CL46ZD85
Other focal lengths available include 16, 25, 50, and 75mm manual and DC auto-iris.